
 Status  Mitteilungs-Nr.  Datum  Angelegt   von 

 21  13.07.2004  Buttermann 

 20  16856  13.07.2004  Buttermann 

 19  16293  25.06.2004  Buttermann 

 18  15966  16.06.2004  Buttermann 

 Standard-I  Swap-Baugruppe  Funkgerät  SW   LG   TG  Kunden-I  SIM-Lock  Level  Tegic  Sprache  Gerätevariante 
 0  L36880-Q5720-A10  12   01   01  S55_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0122.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_12_0001.map  S55_1201.xl  S55/BOARD/SWAP  S55_1201.xt 
 1  L36880-Q5720-A11  12   01   01  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  S55_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0122.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_12_0001.map  S55_1201.xl  S55/BOARD/SWAP/SL1  S55_1201.xt 
 0  L36880-Q5720-S10  12   01   01  S55_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0122.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_12_0001.map  S55_1201.xl  S55/BOARD/SWAP  S55_1201.xt 
 1  L36880-Q5720-S11  12   01   01  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  S55_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0122.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_12_0001.map  S55_1201.xl  S55/BOARD/SWAP/SL1  S55_1201.xt 
 0  L36880-Q5720-X10  12   01   01  S55_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0122.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_12_0001.map  S55_1201.xl  S55/BOARD/SWAP/LSO  S55_1201.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A100  20   01   01  S55_2_xx-FFS-LG01_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/ARC.BLUE  S55_2001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A101  20   01   01  S55_2_xx-FFS-LG01_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/STER.SILV  S55_2001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A102  12   01   01  L55_SFR-France_001.sim  S55_2_fr-SFRSFD_12_0122.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_12_0001.map  S55_1201.xl  TU/S55/SFR/ARC.BL  S55_1201.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A105  91   01   01  S55_2_de-D1_91_0161.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_91_0001.map  S55_9101.xl  TU/S55/D1/ARC.BL  S55_9101.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A107  20   01   01  L55_Orange-France_002.sim  S55_2_fr-Orange-DMEPost_20_0162.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/orange-DME/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A108  20   01   01  S55_2_xx-FFS-LG01_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/MID-EAST/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A109  20   01   01  S55_2_de-VodafoneD2_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/D2/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A110  16   01   01  S55_2_de-O2_16_0134.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1601.xl  TU/S55/O2-DE/ARC.BL  S55_1601.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A111  16   01   01  S55_2_de-EPLus_16_0134.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1601.xl  TU/S55/E-PLUS/ARC.BL  S55_1601.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A112  20   01   01  S55_2_de-BRDHandel_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/Ger/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A113  20   01   01  S55_2_nl-Retail_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/NL/STER.SILV  S55_2001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A114  90   01   01  L55_OrangeUK_002.sim  S55_2_uk-Orange_90_0156.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_90_0001.map  S55_9001.xl  TU/S55/orangeUK/ARC.BL  S55_9001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A115  20   01   01  L55_Mobilkom_001.sim  S55_2_at-mobilkom_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/MOB-AT/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A116  20   01   01  L55_Maxmobil_002.sim  S55_2_at-TMO_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/TMO-AT/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A117  16   01   01  L55_Bouygues   Telecom_001.sim  S55_2_fr-BouyguesTelecom-Post_16_0155.map    / 

 .xfs 
 S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1601.xl  TU/S55/Bouygues-POST/ARC.BL  S55_1601.xt 

 1  S30880-S5720-A118  16   01   01  L55_Bouygues   Telecom_001.sim  S55_2_fr-BouyguesTelecom-CEN_16_0134.map    / 
 .xfs 

 S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1601.xl  TU/S55/Bouygues-CEN/ARC.BL  S55_1601.xt 

 0  S30880-S5720-A119  20   01   01  S55_2_uk-UKStandard_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/UK/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A120  20   01   01  S55_2_nl-Retail_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/NL/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A121  16   01   01  S55_2_de-Debitel_16_0134.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1601.xl  TU/S55/Debitel/ARC.BL  S55_1601.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A122  90   01   01  S55_2_uk-Vodafone_90_0156.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_90_0001.map  S55_9001.xl  TU/S55/VODA-UK/ARC.BL  S55_9001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A124  20   01   01  S55_2_de-BRDHandel_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/Ger/STER.SILV  S55_2001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A125  20   01   01  S55_2_ie-VodafoneIreland-Post_20_0151.map    / 

 .xfs 
 S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/VODA-IE/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 

 0  S30880-S5720-A126  20   01   01  S55_2_xx-FFS-LG01_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/Sah.gold  S55_2001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A127  20   01   01  S55_2_de-BRDHandel_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/Ger/Sah.gold  S55_2001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A128  16   01   01  L55_SFR-France_001.sim  S55_2_fr-SFRSFD_16_0134.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1601.xl  TU/S55/SFR/ARC.BL  S55_1601.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A129  20   01   01  S55_2_ch-Swisscom_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/Swisscom-ch/STER.SILV  S55_2001.xt 
 3  S30880-S5720-A131  20   01   01  L55_KPN_PRE_001.sim  S55_2_nl-KPNMobile-iModePrepaid_20_0151.ma 

 p    /   .xfs 
 S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/KPN-NL/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 

 0  S30880-S5720-A132  20   01   01  S55_2_au-AustNZNOCAMERA_20_0151.map    / 
 .xfs 

 S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/Opt-AU/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 

 1  S30880-S5720-A133  20   01   01  L55_Meditelecom_001.sim  S55_2_xx-FFS-LG01_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/Medit-MA/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A150  20   01   01  S55_2_xx-FFS-LG01WithCamera_20_0151.map    / 

 .xfs 
 S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/ARCTIC   BLUE  S55_2001.xt 

 0  S30880-S5720-A151  91   01   01  S55_2_de-D1_91_0161.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_91_0001.map  S55_9101.xl  TU/S55/D1/ARC.BL  S55_9101.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A152  16   01   01  S55_2_de-O2_16_0134.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1601.xl  TU/S55/O2/ARC.BL  S55_1601.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A153  20   01   01  S55_2_de-VodafoneD2_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/D2/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A155  16   01   01  S55_2_de-EPLus_16_0134.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1601.xl  TU/S55/E-Plus/ARC.BL  S55_1601.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A156  20   01   01  S55_2_uk-UKStandard_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/UK/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A157  12   01   01  S55_2_nl-O2-Postbank_12_0122.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_12_0001.map  S55_1201.xl  TU/S55/O2NL/ARC.BL  S55_1201.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A158  20   01   01  S55_2_nl-Benelux-Retail_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/BNL/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A159  20   01   01  S55_2_de-BRDHandel_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/Ger/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A160  12   01   01  L55_OrangeUK_002.sim  S55_2_uk-Orange_12_0122.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_12_0001.map  S55_1201.xl  TU/S55/orangeUK/ARC.BL  S55_1201.xt 
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 Standard-I  Swap-Baugruppe  Funkgerät  SW   LG   TG  Kunden-I  SIM-Lock  Level  Tegic  Sprache  Gerätevariante 
 1  S30880-S5720-A161  20   01   01  L55_Mobilkom_001.sim  S55_2_at-mobilkom_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/MOB-AT/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A162  20   01   01  L55_Maxmobil_002.sim  S55_2_at-TMO_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/T-MOB-AT/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A163  20   01   01  S55_2_ch-Swisscom_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/SWISSC-CH/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A164  20   01   01  S55_2_xx-FFS-LG01_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A166  12   01   01  L55_O2-UK_001.sim  S55_2_uk-O2PrePay_12_0122.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_12_0001.map  S55_1201.xl  TU/S55/O2-UK/ARC.BL  S55_1201.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A168  20   01   01  S55_2_ch-Orange_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/orange-CH/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A169  16   01   01  L55_Orange-France_002.sim  S55_2_fr-Orange-Post_16_0134.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1601.xl  TU/S55/orange-DMGP/ARC.BL  S55_1601.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A170  20   01   01  S55_2_au-StandardAustNZ_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/AU/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A171  12   01   01  S55_2_it-TIM-final_12_0125.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_12_0001.map  S55_1201.xl  TU/S55/TIM-IT/ARC.BL  S55_1201.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A172  20   01   01  S55_2_go-WIND-PREL_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/WIND/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A173  12   01   01  S55_2_it-vodafoneIT-final_12_0122.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_12_0001.map  S55_1201.xl  TU/S55/Voda-OM/ARC.BL  S55_1201.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A174  16   01   01  S55_2_de-Debitel_16_0134.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1601.xl  TU/S55/Debitel/ARC.BL  S55_1601.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A175  20   01   01  S55_2_xx-FFS-LG01WithCamera_20_0151.map    / 

 .xfs 
 S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/Sah.gold  S55_2001.xt 

 0  S30880-S5720-A176  16   01   01  S55_2_de-Customer-EPLusImode_16_0135.map 
 /   .xfs 

 S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1601.xl  TU/S55/E-Plus-I/ARC.BL  S55_1601.xt 

 0  S30880-S5720-A182  20   01   01  S55_2_nl-KPNMobile-iMode_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/KPN-NL/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A200  20   02   02  S55_2_nc-Retail-NORDAN_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2002.xl  TU/S55/DK-NO/ARC.BL  S55_2002.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A201  20   02   12  S55_2_dk-NordicFINSWE_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2002.xl  TU/S55/FI-SE/ARC.BL  S55_2012.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A202  20   02   02  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  S55_2_dk-NO-AllNO_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2002.xl  TU/S55/DK/ARC.BL  S55_2002.xt 
 16  S30880-S5720-A203  20   02   02  L55_Sonofon-noSP-Den_001.sim  S55_2_dk-Sonofon-NSL_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2002.xl  TU/S55/SON-DK/ARC.BL  S55_2002.xt 
 16  S30880-S5720-A204  20   02   02  L55_TDC-Subset-Denmark_001.sim  S55_2_dk-TDC-NSL_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2002.xl  TU/S55/TDC-DK/ARC.BL  S55_2002.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A205  20   02   12  L55_Comviq-Sweden_001.sim  S55_2_sw-dk-Comviq_20_0155.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2002.xl  TU/S55/Comviq-SE/ARC.BL  S55_2012.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A250  20   02   02  S55_2_nc-Retail-NORDAN_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2002.xl  TU/S55/DK-NO/ARC.BL  S55_2002.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A251  20   02   12  S55_2_dk-NordicFINSWE_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2002.xl  TU/S55/FI-SE/ARC.BL  S55_2012.xt 
 16  S30880-S5720-A252  20   02   02  L55_Telenor-Norway_001.sim  S55_2_no-Telenor_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2002.xl  TU/S55/TELENOR/ARC.BL  S55_2002.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A300  16   03   03  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  S55_2_pl-PolkomtelPTCCentertel-pl_16_0134.ma 

 p    /   .xfs 
 S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1603.xl  TU/S55/Polk/PTC/Cent/ARC.BL  S55_1603.xt 

 1  S30880-S5720-A301  16   03   03  L55_Westel-Era_002.sim  S55_2_hu-WestelEra-pl_16_0134.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1603.xl  TU/S55/Era-West/ARC.BL  S55_1603.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A302  16   03   03  L55_Pannon-Centertel_002.sim  S55_2_hu-PannonCentertel-pl_16_0134.map    / 

 .xfs 
 S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1603.xl  TU/S55/Cent-Pan/ARC.BL  S55_1603.xt 

 0  S30880-S5720-A303  16   03   13  S55_2_cz-Retail_16_0146.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1603.xl  TU/S55/CZ/ARC.BL  S55_1613.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A350  16   03   03  L55_POLK_VODA_001.sim  S55_2_hu-VodafonePolkomtel-pl_16_0134.map    / 

 .xfs 
 S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1603.xl  TU/S55/Polk-Vod/ARC.BL  S55_1603.xt 

 1  S30880-S5720-A351  16   03   03  L55_Westel-Era_002.sim  S55_2_hu-WestelEra-pl_16_0134.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1603.xl  TU/S55/Era-West/ARC.BL  S55_1603.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A352  20   03   03  L55_Pannon-Centertel_002.sim  S55_2_hu-PannonCentertel-pl_20_0157.map    / 

 .xfs 
 S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2003.xl  TU/S55/Cent-Pan/ARC.BL  S55_2003.xt 

 0  S30880-S5720-A353  16   03   13  S55_2_xx-FFS-LG03WithCamera_16_0134.map    / 
 .xfs 

 S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1603.xl  TU/S55/CZ-SK/ARC.BL  S55_1613.xt 

 0  S30880-S5720-A354  20   03   13  S55_2_sk-Orange_20_0154.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2003.xl  TU/S55/Orange-sk/ARC.BL  S55_2013.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A450  20   04   04  S55_2_gr-SEM_20_0155.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2004.xl  TU/S55/SEM/ARC.BL  S55_2004.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A500  20   05   05  S55_2_es-Iberia-Retail_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2005.xl  TU/S55/Iberia/ARC.BL  S55_2005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A501  20   05   05  L55_Amena_001.sim  S55_2_es-amena_20_0155.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2005.xl  TU/S55/AMENA/ARC.BL  S55_2005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A502  20   05   05  L55_Telefonica-Movistar_001.sim  S55_2_es-Movistar_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2005.xl  TU/S55/Movistar/ARC.BL  S55_2005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A503  16   05   05  L55_Vodafone-Spain_001.sim  S55_2_es-Vodafone_16_0134.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1605.xl  TU/S55/Voda-ES/ARC.BL  S55_1605.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A505  16   05   05  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  S55_2_xx-FFS-LG05_16_0134.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1605.xl  TU/S55/LAT-AM/ARC.BL  S55_1605.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A506  17   05   05  L55_TMN_001.sim  S55_2_pt-TMN_17_0145.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_17_0001.map  S55_1705.xl  TU/S55/TMN-PT/ARC.BL  S55_1705.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A507  16   05   05  L55_Telecel_001.sim  S55_2_pt-Vodafone-Telecel_16_0134.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1605.xl  TU/S55/VODA-PT/ARC.BL  S55_1605.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A508  16   05   05  L55_Optimus_001.sim  S55_2_pt-Optimus_16_0134.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1605.xl  TU/S55/OPTI-PT/ARC.BL  S55_1605.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A509  16   05   05  L55_OI   Telemar_001.sim  S55_2_br-Oi-Brasil_16_0153.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1605.xl  TU/S55/OI-Brazil/ARC.BL  S55_1605.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A511  20   05   05  M46_Telcel-Mex_003.sim  S55_2_mx-Telcel_20_0157.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2005.xl  TU/S55/TELC-MEX/ARC.BL  S55_2005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A512  20   05   05  L55_Amena_001.sim  S55_2_es-euskaltel_20_0155.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2005.xl  TU/S55/Euskaltel/ARC.BL  S55_2005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A513  20   05   05  L55_Amena_001.sim  S55_2_es-amena_20_0155.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2005.xl  TU/S55/Amena/Sah.gold  S55_2005.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A554  16   05   05  S55_2_za-Vodacom_16_0148.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1605.xl  TU/S55/Voda-ZA/ARC.BL  S55_1605.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A555  16   05   05  S55_2_br-TIM_16_0141.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1605.xl  TU/S55/TIM-BR/ARC.BL  S55_1605.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A556  16   05   05  L55_TelecomAmericas_001.sim  S55_2_br-TelecomAmericas_16_0153.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1605.xl  TU/S55/TEL-BR/ARC.BL  S55_1605.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A601  20   06   06  L55_Telering_001.sim  S55_2_at-Telering_20_0152.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2006.xl  TU/S55/Telering-AT/ARC.BL  S55_2006.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A602  20   06   06  L55_Vipnet   Kroatia_001.sim  S55_2_hr-Vipnet_20_0157.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2006.xl  TU/S55/Vipnet-hr/ARC.BL  S55_2006.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-A650  20   06   06  L55_Cronet_001.sim  S55_2_hr-HTcronet_20_0155.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2006.xl  TU/S55/Cro-Slove/ARC.BL  S55_2006.xt 
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 0  S30880-S5720-A910  16   91   11  S55_2_ru-MTSBeeLineMegafon_16_0134.map    / 

 .xfs 
 S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1691.xl  TU/S55/russ/STER.SILV  S55_1611.xt 

 0  S30880-S5720-A911  16   91   11  S55_2_ru-MTSBeeLineMegafon_16_0134.map    / 
 .xfs 

 S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1691.xl  TU/S55/russ/ARC.BL  S55_1611.xt 

 0  S30880-S5720-A913  20   91   11  S55_2_lv-LMT_20_0157.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2091.xl  TU/S55/Baltics/ARC.BL  S55_2011.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A914  16   91   11  S55_2_ua-UMCKyivstar_16_0153.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1691.xl  TU/S55/UKR/ARC.BL  S55_1611.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A920  16   92   09  S55_2_ae-MiddleEast_16_0141.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1692.xl  TU/S55/MID-EAST/STER.SILV  S55_1609.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A921  16   92   09  S55_2_ae-MiddleEast_16_0141.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1692.xl  TU/S55/MID-EAST/ARC.BL  S55_1609.xt 
 2  S30880-S5720-A950  17   95   05  L55_Fido_003.sim  S55_2_ca-Fido_17_0153.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_17_0001.map  S55_1795.xl  TU/S55/FIDO/ARC.BL  S55_1705.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-L123  20   01   01  S55_2_de-LimitedEdition-F1_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/F1/LIM.ED.  S55_2001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-L177  20   01   01  S55_2_it-LimitedEdition-MilleMiglia_20_0151.map 

 /   .xfs 
 S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/Miglia  S55_2001.xt 

 0  S30880-S5720-L912  16   91   11  S55_2_ru-MTSBeeLineMegafon_16_0134.map    / 
 .xfs 

 S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1691.xl  TU/S55/russ/LIM.ED.  S55_1611.xt 

 0  S30880-S5720-S100  20   01   01  S55_2_xx-FFS-LG01_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/ARC.BLUE  S55_2001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-S105  91   01   01  S55_2_de-D1_91_0161.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_91_0001.map  S55_9101.xl  TU/S55/D1/ARC.BL  S55_9101.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-S109  20   01   01  S55_2_de-VodafoneD2_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/D2/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-S112  20   01   01  S55_2_de-BRDHandel_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/Ger/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-S115  20   01   01  L55_Mobilkom_001.sim  S55_2_at-mobilkom_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/MOB-AT/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-S120  20   01   01  S55_2_nl-Retail_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/NL/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-S124  20   01   01  S55_2_de-BRDHandel_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/Ger/STER.SILV  S55_2001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-S126  20   01   01  S55_2_xx-FFS-LG01WithCamera_20_0151.map    / 

 .xfs 
 S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/Sah.gold  S55_2001.xt 

 0  S30880-S5720-S127  20   01   01  S55_2_de-BRDHandel_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/Ger/Sah.gold  S55_2001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-S128  16   01   01  L55_SFR-France_001.sim  S55_2_fr-SFRSFD_16_0134.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1601.xl  TU/S55/SFR/ARC.BL  S55_1601.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-S129  20   01   01  S55_2_ch-Swisscom_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/Swisscom-ch/STER.SILV  S55_2001.xt 
 3  S30880-S5720-S131  20   01   01  L55_KPN_PRE_001.sim  S55_2_nl-KPNMobile-iModePrepaid_20_0151.ma 

 p    /   .xfs 
 S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/KPN-NL/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 

 0  S30880-S5720-S132  20   01   01  S55_2_au-AustNZNOCAMERA_20_0151.map    / 
 .xfs 

 S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/Opt-AU/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 

 0  S30880-S5720-S150  20   01   01  S55_2_xx-FFS-LG01WithCamera_20_0151.map    / 
 .xfs 

 S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/ARCTIC   BLUE  S55_2001.xt 

 0  S30880-S5720-S152  16   01   01  S55_2_de-O2_16_0134.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1601.xl  TU/S55/O2/ARC.BL  S55_1601.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-S158  20   01   01  S55_2_nl-Benelux-Retail_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/BNL/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-S159  20   01   01  S55_2_de-BRDHandel_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/Ger/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-S169  16   01   01  L55_Orange-France_002.sim  S55_2_fr-Orange-Post_16_0134.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1601.xl  TU/S55/orange-DMGP/ARC.BL  S55_1601.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-S170  20   01   01  S55_2_au-StandardAustNZ_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/AU/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-S182  20   01   01  S55_2_nl-KPNMobile-iMode_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2001.xl  TU/S55/KPN-NL/ARC.BL  S55_2001.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-S200  20   02   02  S55_2_nc-Retail-NORDAN_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2002.xl  TU/S55/DK-NO/ARC.BL  S55_2002.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-S201  20   02   12  S55_2_dk-NordicFINSWE_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2002.xl  TU/S55/FI-SE/ARC.BL  S55_2012.xt 
 16  S30880-S5720-S203  20   02   02  L55_Sonofon-noSP-Den_001.sim  S55_2_dk-Sonofon-NSL_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2002.xl  TU/S55/SON-DK/ARC.BL  S55_2002.xt 
 16  S30880-S5720-S204  20   02   02  L55_TDC-Subset-Denmark_001.sim  S55_2_dk-TDC-NSL_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2002.xl  TU/S55/TDC-DK/ARC.BL  S55_2002.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-S205  20   02   12  L55_Comviq-Sweden_001.sim  S55_2_sw-dk-Comviq_20_0155.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2002.xl  TU/S55/Comviq-SE/ARC.BL  S55_2012.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-S250  20   02   02  S55_2_nc-Retail-NORDAN_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2002.xl  TU/S55/DK-NO/ARC.BL  S55_2002.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-S302  16   03   03  L55_Pannon-Centertel_002.sim  S55_2_hu-PannonCentertel-pl_16_0134.map    / 

 .xfs 
 S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1603.xl  TU/S55/Cent-Pan/ARC.BL  S55_1603.xt 

 0  S30880-S5720-S303  16   03   13  S55_2_cz-Retail_16_0146.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1603.xl  TU/S55/CZ/ARC.BL  S55_1613.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-S352  20   03   03  L55_Pannon-Centertel_002.sim  S55_2_hu-PannonCentertel-pl_20_0157.map    / 

 .xfs 
 S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2003.xl  TU/S55/Cent-Pan/ARC.BL  S55_2003.xt 

 0  S30880-S5720-S353  16   03   13  S55_2_xx-FFS-LG03WithCamera_16_0134.map    / 
 .xfs 

 S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1603.xl  TU/S55/CZ-SK/ARC.BL  S55_1613.xt 

 0  S30880-S5720-S354  20   03   13  S55_2_sk-Orange_20_0154.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2003.xl  TU/S55/Orange-sk/ARC.BL  S55_2013.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-S450  20   04   04  S55_2_gr-SEM_20_0155.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2004.xl  TU/S55/SEM/ARC.BL  S55_2004.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-S500  20   05   05  S55_2_es-Iberia-Retail_20_0151.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2005.xl  TU/S55/Iberia/ARC.BL  S55_2005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-S501  20   05   05  L55_Amena_001.sim  S55_2_es-amena_20_0155.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2005.xl  TU/S55/AMENA/ARC.BL  S55_2005.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-S503  16   05   05  L55_Vodafone-Spain_001.sim  S55_2_es-Vodafone_16_0134.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1605.xl  TU/S55/Voda-ES/ARC.BL  S55_1605.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-S505  16   05   05  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  S55_2_xx-FFS-LG05_16_0134.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1605.xl  TU/S55/LAT-AM/ARC.BL  S55_1605.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-S601  20   06   06  L55_Telering_001.sim  S55_2_at-Telering_20_0152.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2006.xl  TU/S55/Telering-AT/ARC.BL  S55_2006.xt 
 1  S30880-S5720-S602  20   06   06  L55_Vipnet   Kroatia_001.sim  S55_2_hr-Vipnet_20_0157.map    /   .xfs  S55_1_Standard_20_0001.map  S55_2006.xl  TU/S55/Vipnet-hr/ARC.BL  S55_2006.xt 
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 0  S30880-S5720-S910  16   91   11  S55_2_ru-MTSBeeLineMegafon_16_0134.map    / 

 .xfs 
 S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1691.xl  TU/S55/russ/STER.SILV  S55_1611.xt 

 0  S30880-S5720-S911  16   91   11  S55_2_ru-MTSBeeLineMegafon_16_0134.map    / 
 .xfs 

 S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  S55_1691.xl  TU/S55/russ/ARC.BL  S55_1611.xt 

 0  S30880-S5720-A106  12   01   01  S55_1_Standard_12_0001.map  S55_1201.xl  TU/S55/MID-EAST/STER.SILV  S55_1201.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A130  12   __   __  S55_1_Standard_12_0001.map  TU/S55/MOB-AT/ARC.BL 
 0  S30880-S5720-A165  12   01   01  S55_1_Standard_12_0001.map  S55_1201.xl  TU/S55/T-MOB-UK/ARC.BL  S55_1201.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A167  12   01   01  S55_1_Standard_12_0001.map  S55_1201.xl  TU/S55/Voda-UK/ARC.BL  S55_1201.xt 
 2  S30880-S5720-A181  12   01   01  L55_Fido_003.sim  S55_1_Standard_12_0001.map  S55_1201.xl  TU/S55/FIDO-CA/ARC.BL  S55_1201.xt 
 0  S30880-S5720-A400  12   04   __  S55_1_Standard_12_0001.map  S55_1204.xl  TU/S55/SEM/ARC.BL 
 0  S30880-S5720-A451  16   __   __  S55_1_Standard_16_0001.map  TU/S55/Turkey/AYCELL/ARC.BL 
 0  S30880-S5720-A504  12   05   __  S55_1_Standard_12_0001.map  S55_1205.xl  TU/S55/TIM-BR/ARC.BL 
 0  S30880-S5720-A510  12   __   __  S55_1_Standard_12_0001.map  TU/S55/OI-Brazil/STER.SILV 
 0  S30880-S5720-A514  __   __   __ 
 0  S30880-S5720-A550  12   05   __  S55_1_Standard_12_0001.map  S55_1205.xl  TU/S55/TMN-PT/ARC.BL 
 0  S30880-S5720-A551  12   05   __  S55_1_Standard_12_0001.map  S55_1205.xl  TU/S55/VODA-PT/ARC.BL 
 0  S30880-S5720-A552  12   05   __  S55_1_Standard_12_0001.map  S55_1205.xl  TU/S55/OPTI-PT/ARC.BL 
 0  S30880-S5720-A553  12   05   __  S55_1_Standard_12_0001.map  S55_1205.xl  TU/S55/MOVI-ES/ARC.BL 
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